Jun 25 2024 (07:24) India Rail Info 1

Bikaner - Delhi Sarai Rohilla SF Express (via Sri Ganganagar)/12456 - SF - NR
SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction to DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla
8h 45m - 483 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BKN  |Bikaner Junction 16:45 5 |1 0 29 NWR
2 |LGH |Lalgarh junction 16:53 16:55 2m |1 |1 4 76 |228 |NWR
3 LKS Lunkaransar 17:55 17:57 2m |1 1 80 |74 |193 [NWR
4 SOG |Suratgarh Junction 19:20 19:.25 5m (2 |1 182 |61 171 INWR
5 |JES Jaitsar 19:50 19:52 2m |1 |1 207 |77 |165 |NWR
6 |RSNR |Rai Singh Nagar 20:16 20:18 2m |1 |1 238 |67 [166 [NWR
7 GJS Gajsinghpur 20:30 20:32 2m |1 |1 252 |73 [163 |NWR
8 |SRW |Shri Karanpur 20:49 20:51 2m |1 |1 272 |78 [173 [NWR
9 |KESR |Kesri Singhpur 21:08 21:10 2m |1 |1 294 |23 [179 |NWR
10 [SGNR |Shri Ganganagar 22:15 22:35 20m |1 |1 319 |72 [176 [NWR
Junction
11 |ABS |Abohar Junction 23:19 23:21 2m (1 |1 372 |84 NR
12 [MOT |Malout 23:42 23:44 2m |1 |1 402 |69 NR
13 |GDB |Giddarbaha 23:58 00:01 3m |1 |1 418 |42 NR
14 |BTI Bathinda Junction 00:40 01:00 20m |4 |2 445 (89 NR
15 |[PUL |Rampura Phul 01:22 01:24 2m 2 |478 |81 |232 [NR
16 [BNN |Barnala 01:48 01:50 2m |1 |2 510 |51 [229 [NR
17 [DUI Dhuri Junction 02:26 02:28 2m (2 |2 541 |26 241 |[NR
18 |SAG |Sangrur 03:05 03:07 2m |1 |2 557 |57 [236 [NR
19 [JHL Jakhal Junction 04:00 04:02 2m |2 |2 608 |85 [225 |NR
20 |JIND {Jind Junction 04:53 04:55 2m |1 |2 680 (82 [224 |NR
21 |ROK [Rohtak Junction 05:37 05:39 2m |1 |2 737 |39 [219 |NR
22 |DEE |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 07:20 2 |2 802 |- 221 |NR

Jun 25 2024 (07:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



